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Description

201410200003
30660

10/20/2014
11:19:03

SOMMERVILL
E FAMILY LLC

Grantee DEEDS WESTERVELT
COMPANY INC

Other:SEE
INST

201410200003
30670

10/20/2014
11:19:04

SOMMERVILL
E FAMILY LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST SOUTH
FARM CREDIT

Other:SEE
INST

201812280004
51110

12/28/2018
10:26:02

SOMMERVILL
E FAMILY LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

SOUTHERN
CONSERVATI
ON TRUST
INC

Sec:18
Twn:24N
Rng:15E
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201903040000
67350

03/04/2019
09:48:42

SOMMERVILL
E FAMILY LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST SOUTH
FARM CREDIT

Other:SEE
INST

201903190000
87350

03/19/2019
10:28:33

SOMMERVILL
E FAMILY LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST SOUTH
FARM CREDIT

Other:SEE
INST

202008100003
40450

08/10/2020
09:15:03

SOMMERVILL
E FAMILY LLC

Grantee QUIT CLAIM
DEED

DERAMUS
ELIZABETH
KELLY

0 0 Instr
#:20130402000
135190

Sec:18
Twn:24N
Rng:15E Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST


