Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 8; Name= SOMMERVILLE FAMILY LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201410200003 30660	10/20/2014 11:19:03	SOMMERVILL E FAMILY LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	WESTERVELT COMPANY INC						Other:SEE INST
201410200003 30670	10/20/2014 11:19:04	SOMMERVILL E FAMILY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIRST SOUTH FARM CREDIT						Other:SEE INST
201812280004 51110	12/28/2018 10:26:02	SOMMERVILL E FAMILY LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	SOUTHERN CONSERVATI ON TRUST INC						Sec:18 Twn:24N Rng:15E BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201903040000 67350	03/04/2019 09:48:42	SOMMERVILL E FAMILY LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST SOUTH FARM CREDIT						Other:SEE INST
201903190000 87350	03/19/2019 10:28:33	SOMMERVILL E FAMILY LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST SOUTH FARM CREDIT						Other:SEE INST
202008100003 40450	08/10/2020 09:15:03	SOMMERVILL E FAMILY LLC	Grantee	QUIT CLAIM DEED	DERAMUS ELIZABETH KELLY			0	0	135190	Sec:18 Twn:24N Rng:15E Qt:NE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST